
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 

No. 
7 
4 
6 

19 
91 
21 
30 
64 
99 
66 
72 
14 
47 
24 

8 
5 

65 
217 

Name 
GALLONI DANIELE 
ALOISIO PIETRO 
ALOISIO FRANCESCO 
FILIPPI MICHELE 
MANGILI MATTIA 
MAIER ASTON WENDELIN 
DE NICOLA MICHELE 
PASTORE ENRICO 
SOLCA' MARCO 
ADANI CAMILLO 
FOSCHI MATTEO 
VILARDI FABRIZIO 
RAMPAZZO LUCA 
ANTONINI CHRISTIAN 
PROIETTI GABRIELE 
ANNONI PIETRO 
PAPAGNA MICHELE 
CARPINA NICOLò 

Class 

CHALLENGE  
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE  
ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE  
CHALLENGE  
ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

Total points 
50 
44 
38 
34 
30 
29 
27 
23 
20 
19 
19 
16 
13 
13 
11 

9 
9 
0 

G1  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
15 
13 

DNF 
11 
12 
10 

DNF 
8 

DNF 
DNF 

9 
DNF 

G2  
25 
22 
18 
16 
14 
15 
12 
10 
20 

8 
7 
6 

13 
5 

11 
9 

DNF 
DNF 
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Trofei MES - 4 Round Cervesina 
RTK600-NATIONAL TROPHY-SPORTBIKE 

Classifica Punti RTK600 ASSOLUTA 

Cervesina 5,260 km 


